
तेजपुर विश्वविद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

(ससंद के अधिधियम द्वारा स्थाधित कें द्रीय धिश्वधिद्यालय) 

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament) 

संकायाध्यक्ष का कायाालय, शोध ि विकास  OFFICE OF THE DEAN, RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT  

तेजिुर-784028 :: असम / TEZPUR-784028 

 

Corrigendum to the Advertisement Memo No. DoRD/Env.Sc./AD/20-472/1885-A dated 24/03/2021 

 

In partial modification of the Advertisement issued vide DoRD/Env.Sc./AD/20-472/1885-A dated 24/03/2021 for 

two (02) temporary positions of Junior Research Fellow under the ‘Centre of Excellence’ research project funded by 

Ministry of Science & Technology, Department of Science and Technology, Govt. of India entitled “Climate Change 

Impacts and Adaptation for a Climate Resilient North East India”, the e-mail ID may please be read as 

“tuenv.dst.coe@gmail.com” instead of “tuenv.dst_coe@gmail.com”. 

 

The other terms & conditions of the advertisement Memo No. DoRD/Env.Sc./AD/20-472/1885-A dated 24/03/2021 

remain the same. 

 

For further details, please contact: 

Dr. Ashalata Devi, Associate Professor 

Department of Environmental Science 

Tezpur University, Nappam, Tezpur – 784028, Assam 

E-mail: tuenv.dst.coe@gmail.com 

Mobile: 91 9434749354; +91 9435083469; +91 8992498305 

 

 

Sd/- 

Dean, Research & Development 

Tezpur University 

Memo No. DoRD/Env.Sc./AD/20-472/1894-A    Date: 25/03/2021 

Copy to: 

1. Head, Department of Environmental Science, Tezpur University. 

2. Dr. Ashalata Devi, Associate Professor, Department of Environmental Science, Tezpur University and 

Principal Investigator. 

3. Finance Officer, Tezpur University. 

4. Webmaster, Tezpur University, with a request to upload the above corrigendum in the University website. 

 

Sd/- 

Dean, Research & Development 

Tezpur University 

 

 

 

 

mailto:tuenv.dst.coe@gmail.com
mailto:tuenv.dst_coe@gmail.com
mailto:tuenv.dst.coe@gmail.com

